
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2023 – Dallas, TX 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Sutton Brown   Joni’s Dance Centre 

    Hayes Dunaway  Imagery in Motion Dance 

Contemporary   Katalina Castaneda  Elite Dance Company 

    Sanaa Simmons  Cindy Seaton Dance Academy 

Hip Hop   Nori-bella Brown  Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Harley Vela   3-D Dance 

Musical Theatre  Mylah Hendricks  Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Emma Robinson  Joni’s Dance Centre 

Tap    Lucy Whitten   Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Ellie Young   3-D Dance 

Improvisation   Jax-Lynn Perkins  I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

    Jordan Stephens  Destiny Devoted Dance 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Nylah Jamison   Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Atlee Millard   I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

Tap    Ylana Arredondo  Chrissy’s Dance Academy 

    Ty Turek   Imagery in Motion Dance 

Contemporary   Tessa Barber   Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Zoe Griggs   Imagery in Motion Dance 

Improvisation   Abigail Anschutz  Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Madi Parker   I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

Musical Theatre  Alessia Grasseschi  Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Macy Thompson  Imagery in Motion Dance 

Hip Hop   Brooklin Brown  Joni’s Dance Centre 

    Hannah Paulek   3-D Dance 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

Jazz    Leighton Morris  Destiny Devoted Dance 

    DaSha Olivarez   Destiny Devoted Dance 

Tap    Lexi Akin   Elite Dance Company 

    Ellie Burt   Imagery in Motion Dance 

Contemporary   Evyn Esteves   Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Jaycie Massey   I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

Improvisation   Brooke Gilbert   Imagery in Motion Dance  

    Kylle Kirby   Destiny Devoted Dance 

Musical Theatre  Hope Austin   Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Scarlett Petty   Abby Lee Dance Company 

Hip Hop   Whitney Clark   Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Reagan Hallinan  Imagery in Motion Dance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 – Dallas, TX 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Rylee Carlile    Joni’s Dance Centre 

    Katalina Castaneda   Elite Dance Company 

    Emma Robinson    Joni’s Dance Centre 

    Kennedy Walker    Destiny Devoted Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Poppy Dunaway    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Mylah Hendricks   Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Greyson Scoggins   Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Sanaa Simmons    Cindy Seaton Dance Academy 

Improv Winner   Nori-bella Brown   Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Jordan Stephens   Destiny Devoted Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Jax-Lynn Perkins    I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

    Lucy Whitten    Destiny Devoted Dance 

Free PDC Scholarship  Sutton Brown    Joni’s Dance Centre 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Addisyn Bustillos   I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

    Alanis Coleman    Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Eisley Diamond    I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

    Nylah Jamison    Destiny Devoted Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Joe Degiacomo    Independent-Tulsa 

    Sophia Riley    Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Victoria Touch    I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

Improv Winner   Chloe Henderson   Joni’s Dance Centre 

    Dru Lunceford    I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

Opening # Nationals  Charlotte Amis    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Olivia Gochneaur   Imagery in Motion Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Tessa Barber    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Kaylee Crone    Imagery in Motion Dance 

Free PDC Scholarship  Anna Degiacomo   Independent-Tulsa 

    Macy Thompson   Imagery in Motion Dance 

Junior Apprentice  Ylana Arredondo   Chrissy’s Dance Academy 

    Zoe Griggs    Imagery in Motion Dance 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Hope Austin    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Libby Burt    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Kylle Kirby    Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Emma Turek    Imagery in Motion Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Kaia Brunett    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Natalie Robinson   Joni’s Dance Centre 

    Crosby Speed    Imagery in Motion Dance 

Improv Winner    Brooklyn Essary    I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

    Brooke Gilbert    Imagery in Motion Dance 

Opening # Nationals  Leighton Morris    Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Amani Otiende    Destiny Devoted Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Reagan Hallinan    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Nia Wright    Destiny Devoted Dance 

BDC Gift Certificate  Whitney Clark    Imagery in Motion Dance   

PSDA     DaSha Olivarez    Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Kaitlyn Parrish    Joni’s Dance Centre 

Free PDC Scholarship    Evyn Esteves    Destiny Devoted Dance 

    Jaycie Massey    I AM DANCE CO. LLC 

Senior Apprenticeship  Lexi Akin    Elite Dance Company 

    Ellie Burt    Imagery in Motion Dance 

    Scarlett Petty    Abby Lee Dance Company 

     


